
City of Commerce  Consultant List 
2535 Commerce Way                                
Commerce CA, 90040                    RFP For Intelligent Transportation Systems 

CONSULTANT LIST 
Request For Proposal 

Transportation Department FTA Project No. CA-90-Z093 
For 

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS (ITS) 

CLOSES: 7/29/2015 
 

REGISTRATION 
All firms must register by submitting information via the online Consultant Registration List Form on the 

City’s website: http://ca-commerce.civicplus.com/forms.aspx?FID=92 
 
It is the responsibility of each firm to ensure that they are registered.  Any clarifications, revisions, and/or 
addenda will only be transmitted to firms on the Registration List.  

The following is a record of firms that have submitted the required registration. 
 DATE COMPANY ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 

1 6/16/15 

Seon Design 
Attn: Courtney York 
www.seon.com 
 

3310C Mayflower 
Drive 
Lynchburg, 
Virginia 24501 

877-630-7366 
vendor@seon.com 

 
 

2 6/16/15 

 
TSO Mobile 
Attn: Diego Capelluto 
www.tsmobile.com/pt 
 

7791 NW 46th 
Street 
Doral, FL 33166 

305-748-4433 pt@tsomobile.com 
 

3 6/16/15 

Transit Marketing Group 
Attn: Sean Solis 
West Coast Sales Manager 
www.transitmarketinggroup.com 
 

6658 Gunpark 
Drive, Suite 102 
Boulder, CO 
80301 

O- 303 530 1491 
C- 714 625 1623 
F- 303 530 3113 

 

 
 

SeanSolis@transitmarketinggroup.co
m 

 
 
 

4 6/16/15 
Avail Technologies 
Attn: Chad Huffman 
www.availTec.com  

19600 Old 
Gatesburg Rd, 
Suite 200 
State College, PA 
16803 

 
P: (814) 234-3394, 
ext. 1059 
C: (814) 880-1189 
F: (814) 234-3393 

 

 
CAH@availtec.com 

Skype: ChadHuffman 
 
 

5 6/16/15 
ETA Transit Systems 
Attn: John P. Maglio 
www.etatransit.com 

7700 Congress 
Ave. Suite 3200 
Boca Raton, 
Florida 33487 

[O] (719) 387-9048   
[C] (561) 314-5660 

jpmaglio@etatransit.com 
 

6 6/16/15 
Syncromatics 
Attn: Alex Fay 
 

523 W. 6th Street 
Suite 444 
Los Angeles, CA 
90014 

(W) 213-973-1209 
ext. 1209 
(M) 310-728-6997 

alex@syncromatics.com 
 

http://ca-commerce.civicplus.com/forms.aspx?FID=92
http://www.seon.com/
mailto:AHawkins@A-ECIN.com
http://www.tsmobile.com/pt
mailto:ims@imsinfo.com
http://www.transitmarketinggroup.com/
mailto:SeanSolis@transitmarketinggroup.com
mailto:SeanSolis@transitmarketinggroup.com
http://www.availtec.com/
mailto:CAH@availtec.com
http://www.etatransit.com/
mailto:jpmaglio@etatransit.com
mailto:alex@syncromatics.com


City of Commerce  Consultant List 
2535 Commerce Way                                
Commerce CA, 90040                    RFP For Intelligent Transportation Systems 

7 6/16/15 REI 
Attn: Pat O’Donnell  800-228-9275 x229 podonnell@radioeng.com 

 

8 6/16/15 

Pro-Vision Video Systems 
Attn: Steve Wagasky 
www.seeingissafety.com 
 

 T: 800.576.1126 
F: 616.583.1522 Steve.Wagasky@seeingsafety.com 

9 6/16/15 
Transloc Inc. 
Attn: Tobin Wells 
 

4505 Emperor 
Blvd, Suite 120 
Durham, NC 
27703 

(888)959-3120 
 

Tobin.wells@transloc.com 
 

10 6/16/15 NextBus, Inc. 
Attn: Lawrence Rosenshein  (510) 995 3217 larryr@nextbus.com 

11 6/16/15 
DoubleMap, Inc. 
Attn: Ilya Rekhter, CEO 
 

748 E. Bates 
Street, Suite 300W 
Indianapolis, IN 
46202 

(855) 463-6655 
 ilya@doublemap.com 

12 6/16/15 
Connexionz, Inc 
Attn: Rhod Pickavance, 
Barry Felker 

6045 Wilson Blvd, 
Suite 100 
Arlington, Virginia 
22205 

(661) 451-1005 Ext 
823 
(604) 272-0050 

Rhod.Pickavance@connexionz.us 
Barry.felker@connexionz.us 

 

13 6/17/15 
Infospectrum 
Attn: Mukund Halthore 
www.info-spectrum.com 

30497 Canwood 
St. Suite 104 
Agoura Hills, CA 
91301 

(818) 874-9226 mukund@info-spectrum.com 

14 6/18/15 
DKS Associates 
Attn: Kenny Chao 
www.dksassociates.com 

2677 North Main 
Stree, Suite 520 
Santa Ana, CA 
92705 

(714) 597-8072 kyc@dksassociates.com 

15 6/18/15 

PlaceWorks 
Attn: Pamela Fahy 
www.placeworks.com  
 

3 MacArthur Place 
Suite 1100 
Santa Ana, CA 
92707 

(714) 966-9220 pfahy@placeworks.com 

16 6/19/15 

TripSpark Technologies 
Attn: Sandrine Loncar 
www.tripspark.com 
 

1100 Superior 
Avenue E  
Suite 1290  
Cleveland, Ohio 
44114 

(403) 777-3760  
Ext. 364 sandrine.loncar@tripspark.com 

 

mailto:podonnell@radioeng.com
http://www.seeingissafety.com/
mailto:Steve.Wagasky@seeingsafety.com
mailto:Tobin.wells@transloc.com
mailto:larryr@nextbus.com
mailto:ilya@doublemap.com
mailto:Rhod.Pickavance@connexionz.us
mailto:Barry.felker@connexionz.us
http://www.info-spectrum.com/
mailto:mukund@info-spectrum.com
http://www.dksassociates.com/
mailto:kyc@dksassociates.com
http://www.placeworks.com/
mailto:pfahy@placeworks.com
http://www.tripspark.com/
mailto:sandrine.loncar@tripspark.com

